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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
VASANT KUNJ

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

CLASS – NUR TO II

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER

NURSERY

1. English 1. Playway Literacy and Numercy (Nursery) Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

2. Playway A Workbook (LKG) on Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

    Literacy and Numercy

PREP

1. English 1. Communicate in English  B Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

2. Communicate in Eng. (Activity Book) B Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

2. Hindi Shabd Sudha Som Sudha Prakashan

3. Mathematics Joy of Mathematics - 0 Frank Brothers & Company

4. Environmental Studies Awareness Environmental Studies - 0 S.Chand

Introductory

5. Art 3. Pragya’s Art and Craft Pragya Prakashan

CLASS–I

1. English 1. Communicate in English - I Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

2. Communicate in English (Activity Book) Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

2. Hindi Sarangi - I NCERT

3. Environmental Studies Wonderworld Book - 1 Britannica (Edu. Pub.)

4. General Knowledge Know for Sure - I Siddharth Basu

5. Value Education Life Skills and Value Education - II Geeta Publication

6. Computers Let’s start with Windows 10 - I Green Earth Publications
Pvt. Ltd.

CLASS–II

1. English 1. Communicate in English - II Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

2. Communicate in English (Activity Book) Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

2. Hindi Sarangi - II N.C.E.R.T.

3. Environmental Studies Wonder World - II Indiannica Learning

4. General Knowledge Know for Sure - 2 Siddharth Basu

5. Value Education Life Skills and Value Education - II Geeta Publication

6. Computers Let’s start with Windows 10 - II Green Earth Publications
Pvt. Ltd.

Headmistress Principal
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
VASANT KUNJ

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026
CLASSES – III, IV & V

S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER
CLASS–III

1. English 1. New! Learning To Communicate Part-III Oxford University Press
(2019- New Edition)
2. The Bird with Golden Wings Sudha Murty
3. Collins Junior Illustrated Dictionary Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.

2. Hindi Veena Part - I N.C.E.R.T.
3. Mathematics 1. New Enjoying Mathematics - III Oxford University Press

2. Mental Maths by R S Aggarwal S. Chand Publications
4. Environmental Studies Our Wondrous World N.C.E.R.T.
5. Value Education Life Skills and Value Education - 3 Geeta Publicatons

CLASS–IV
1. English 1. New! Learning To Communicate Part-IV Penguin

(2019- New Edition)
2. Grandma’s bag of Stories by Sudha Murty Rupa Publications

2. Hindi Rimjhim Part - IV N.C.E.R.T.
3. Mathematics 1. New Enjoying Mathematics - IV Oxford University Press

2. Mental Maths by R S Aggarwal S. Chand Publications
4. Environmental Studies Looking Around - IV N.C.E.R.T.
5. Value Education Life Skills and Value Education - 4 Geeta Publicatons
6. German Deutsch und ich Part -I Goyal Publishers Pvt. Ltd.
7. French 1. Mon Passeport - O UNISEC Publications

2. Mon Passeport - Workbook - O UNISEC Publications
8. Sanskrit Sanskrit Rashmi - I S. Chand Publications
9. Japanese Hashi Text Book - I Japan International Cooperation

Agency (JICA)
10. Spanish Los Alfabetos - 1 Vivo Education

Paso-Paso-O W.B. Goyal Publications

CLASS–V

1. English 1. New! Learning To Communicate Part - V Oxford University Press
(2019- New Edition)

2. The Magic of the Lost Temple Sudha Murty
2. Hindi 1. Rimjhim Part - V N.C.E.R.T.

2. Amoli Hindi Vyakaran Full Marks Pvt. Ltd.
3. Mathematics New Enjoying Mathematics - V Oxford University Press

Mental Maths by R S Aggarwal S. Chand Publications
4. Environmental Studies Looking Around - V N.C.E.R.T.
5. Value Education Life Skills and Value Education - 5 Geeta Publicatons
6. German Deutsch und ich Part -I Goyal Publishers Pvt. Ltd.
7. French 1. Mon Passeport - I UNISEC Publications

2. Mon Passeport - I Workbook UNISEC Publications
8. Sanskrit Sanskrit Rashmi - I S. Chand Publications
9. Japanese Hashi Text Book - II Japan International Cooperation

Agency (JICA)
10. Spanish Los Alfabetos  + Vivo Education

Paso-Paso-1 W.B. Goyal Publications
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
VASANT KUNJ

NOTE–BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026
CLASSES–III, IV & V

S.NO. NOTE-BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS QTY.

CLASS–III

1. Note-Book Four Line 7

2. Note-Book Hindi (single Line) 2

3. Single Line Interleaf 4

4. Thick Practical File 1

5. Art File (A-4 Size) 2 (same size)
6. Plastic Cover 10

7. Labels 1 set

8. Note book two line 2

` 9. Box notebook (for maths) 4

10. Notebook 4 line Interleaf 2

CLASS–IV

1. Note-Book Single Line 16

2. Note-Book Single Line Interleaf 2

3. Thick Practical File 1
4. Art File (A-4 Size) 2

5. Plastic Covers 10

6. Labels 1 set

7. Note book two line 2

8. Origami Sheets (Japanese) 1

CLASS –V

1. Note-Book Single Line 16

2. Note-Book Single Line Interleaf 2

3. Thick Practical File 1

4. Art File (A-4 Size) 2

5. Plastic Covers 14

6. Labels 1 set
7. Note book two line 2

8. Graph Copy (square copy) 1
9. Origami Sheets (Japanese) 1

Headmistress Principal
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
VASANT KUNJ

NOTE–BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

CLASS – NUR.
S.NO. NOTE - BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS QTY.

NURSERY

02 for English (Blue)

1. Note-Book Square (Big Squares) 4

02 for Maths (Green)

2. Labels 1 set

3. Pencils 1 pkt.

4. Plastic Cover 4

5. Maths Kit— Aakar Parivar 1

6. Modelling Clay Camlin 2 pkts.

7. Oil Pastel Camlin 3 pkt. (Camel 50 shades)

8. Art Sheets 2 sets

9. Fevicol Tube (with nozzle) 2

10. Flourescent Sheet (A4 Size) 2 pkts (Assorted)

11. Pastel Sheets (A4 size) (Oddy) 3 pkt.

12. Metallic Sheets 1 pkt.

13. Glitter foam sheet Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, Golden,

Silver, Pink, Purple. Sheets

14. Icecream Sticks 3 pkts

15. Big Bindi 3 pkts (2 packet coloured bindi, 1

packet black bindi)

16. Sequence (star and circle)  1 pkt. each

gold and silver (50 paisa size)

17. Cotton 1 small roll

18. Ear buds 1 pkt. (20 buds)

19. Thin clear bag folder buttoned 2

20. Paint brush number 10 flat brush 1

21. Water paints 1 paint box of 6 colours each

22. Decorative tape 1

23 Googly eyes 1 packet

Headmistress Principal
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
VASANT KUNJ

NOTE–BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

CLASS – NURSERY (CAMBRIDGE SECTION)
S.NO. NOTE - BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS QTY.

NURSERY

02 for English (Blue)

1. Note-Book Square (Big Squares) 4

02 for Maths (Green)

2. Labels 1 set

3. Pencils 1 pkt.

4. Plastic Cover 4

5. Maths Kit— Aakar Parivar 1

6. Modelling Clay Camlin 1 pkts.

7. Oil Pastel Camlin 3 pkt. (Camel 50 shades)

8. Art Sheets 2 sets

9. Fevicol Tube (with nozzle) 2

10. Flourescent Sheet (A4 Size) 2 pkts (Assorted)

11. Pastel Sheets (A4 size) (Oddy) 2 pkt.

12. Metallic Sheets 1 pkt.

13. Glitter foam sheet Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, Golden,

Silver, Pink, Purple. Sheets

14. Icecream Sticks 3 pkts

15. Big Bindi 3 pkts (2 packet coloured bindi, 1

packet black bindi)

16. Sequence (star and circle)  1 pkt. each

gold and silver (50 paisa size)

17. Cotton 1 small roll

18. Ear buds 1 pkt. (20 buds)

19. Thin clear bag folder buttoned 2

20. Paint brush number 10 flat brush 1

21. Water paints 1 paint box of 6 colours each

22. Decorative tape 1

23. Googly eyes 1 packet

Headmistress Principal



G:\All session\booklet-25-26\Book-list-25-26  [6]

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
VASANT KUNJ

NOTE–BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

CLASS – PREP
S.NO. NOTE - BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS QTY.

PREP

1. Note-Book Five Lines 2

2. Note-Book Four Lines 2

3. Note-Book ½ Inch Square (Maths) 2

4. Pencil 1 pkt.

5. Plastic Cover 6

6. Labels 1 pkt.

7. English Kit-Alphabet print - (font small letters 1

                                      - 3 letters words)

8. Maths Kit— Aakar Parivar 1

9. Hindi Kit— Hindi Alphabet kit 1

10. Oil Pastel (24 shades) Camlin 1 pkt.

11. Pencil Colours (24 shades) Camlin 1 pkt.

12. Clay (Funskool) One box

13. Art Sheets 4 pkts.

14. Fevicol Tube (with nozzle) 2 (MR-General Purpose)

15. Flourescent Sheet (A4 Size) 2 pkts. (Assorted)

16. Pastel sheets 2 pkts. (Assorted)

17. Metallic Sheets 1 pkt.

18. Designer Sheets (A4 Size ) 4 Sheets

19. Origami Sheets 2 pkts.

20. Fevistick 2

21. Sequence (circle)  1 pkt. small of each

golden and silver (50 paisa size)

22. Water paints 1 paint box of 6 colours each

23. Paint brush 1 (medium size)
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
VASANT KUNJ

NOTE-BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

CLASS — I

S.No. NOTE-BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS QTY.

CLASS - I

1. Note-Book Four Line 2

2. Note-Book Four Line Interleaf 4

3. Note-Book Five Line Interleaf 2

4. Note-Book 1 cm square (Maths) 2

5. Plastic Cover 10

6. Labels 1 set

7. Oil Pastels (Camelin 24 shades) 1 set

8. Colour Pencils (Camelin 24 colours) 1 set

9. Fevistick 1

10. Art Sheets 4 set

11. Fevicol (nozzle bottle small) 2

12. Flourescent sheet (A4 Size) 2 pkts.

13. Pastel Sheets (A4 Size) 2 pkts.

14. Metallic Sheets 1 pkt.

15. Designer Sheets (A4 size) 4 sheets

16. Origami Sheets Coloured from both sides 1 pkt.

(Bright Colours)

17. Art Files A-4 size 2

18. Modelling Clay (Camelin) 1 pkt.

19. Sequence (circle)  1 pkt. small of each

golden and silver (50 paisa size)

Headmistress Principal
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
VASANT KUNJ

NOTE-BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

CLASSES — II

S.No. NOTE-BOOKS & STATIONERY ITEMS QTY.

Class - II

1. Note-Book Four Line 3

2. Note-Book Four Line Interleaf 5

3. Note-Book Five Line 3

4. Square Copy 3

5. Plastic Cover 14

6. Labels 1 set

7. S. B. Copy 2

8. Oil Pastels (Camelin 24 shades) 1 box

9. Pencil Colours (Camelin 24 shades) 1 pkt.

10. Fevicol Tube (with nozzle) 1

11. Art Files (A4- Size) 2

12. Art Sheets 3 pkts.

13. Flourescent sheets (A4 Size) 2 pkts.

14. Pastel Sheets (A4 Size) 1 pkt.

15. Metallic Sheets 1 pkt.

16. Origami Sheet (coloured from both sides) 1 pkt.

17. Designer Sheets 1 pkt.

18. Sequence (circle) 1 pkt. small of each

golden and silver (50 paisa size)
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